
Section Title Line Item Item Code Item Description UofM Quantity Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension

BASE BID 1 NA BASE BID LS 1 $1,076,000.00 $1,076,000.00 $974,400.00 $974,400.00 $1,029,100.00 $1,029,100.00 $1,772,000.00 $1,772,000.00

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE NO. 1 2 NA ADDITIVE ALTERNATE NO. 1 LS 1 $347,000.00 $347,000.00 $120,000.00 $120,000.00 $146,000.00 $146,000.00 $700,000.00 $700,000.00

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE NO. 2 3 NA ADDITIVE ALTERNATE NO. 2 LS 1 $705,000.00 $705,000.00 $710,000.00 $710,000.00 $660,000.00 $660,000.00 $1,200,000.00 $1,200,000.00

$1,076,000.00 $974,400.00 $1,029,100.00 $1,772,000.00

$1,423,000.00 $1,094,400.00 $1,175,100.00 $2,472,000.00

I Certify that this is a true and correct Tabulation of Bids Received at 1:45 on August 26, 2025. This Document does not imply that the contract will be awarded to any particular bidder.

The City of Broken Arrow reserves the right to accept or reject and and all bids.

Emily Rowland, P.E.

Environmental Division Manager

Base Bid Total:

Base Bid + Additive Alternate No. 1 Total:

Engineer Estimate
Crossland Heavy Contractors - 

Tulsa
Daris Contractors, LLC

Cherokee Pride Construction 

Inc./ Sapulpa, ok

Verdigris River Water Treatment Plant Raw Water Pump Station Improvements (#9792299)

Owner: Broken Arrow, City of

Solicitor: Broken Arrow, City of

08/26/2025 01:45 PM CDT


		2025-08-28T08:17:28-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




